AlturaTM
Abdominal Aortic Stent-Graft System
Revolutionary Design, Extraordinary Advantages
Retrograde Iliac Deployment:
“Altura’s unique design eliminates gate cannulation, which can be challenging
and time-consuming with a traditional stent. Coupled with the retrograde iliac
deployment, these innovations make my procedures predictable, extremely
precise, and easier.”

©2026 Lombard Medical Limited. All rights reserved. D01513_ENG A
The Altura™ Endograft portfolio consists of six product codes, which allows the treatment of a
broad range of patients, with simplified case planning and inventory management.
13mm 13mm
13mm13mm
D1
D2
D2
Iliac Endograft (mm)Aortic Endograft (mm)
Aortic Endograft (mm)
Aortic Treatment Range* Endograft Diameter
(D1)
Suprarenal Stent Diameter
(D2)
Product Code
18-22 24 29 01-AA-24-090
21-25 27 33 01-AA-27-090
24-28 30 36 01-AA-30-090
*Treatment range measured from inner lumen
Iliac Endograft (mm)
Iliac Treatment Range* Distal Diameter
(D3)
Product Code
8-11 13 01-AI-13-065
11-15 17 01-AI-17-065
15-18 21 01-AI-21-065
25m
m
unconstrained
20m